SpineCraft
O
R
IO
-P
L
P

PLIF Cage is invisible on X-Rays for a clear assessment
of bone fusion
2 mm
2 mm
1.65 mm
Lordotic α°
Height
40%
Placement of radiopaque markers in radiotranslucent PEEK-Optima®
ORIO-PL PLIF CAGE SYSTEM
5
02. Implant Ordering Information
Trapezoidal 5° Lordosis Cages Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 24 mm L7309-09-524
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 26 mm L7309-09-526
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 24 mm L7309-10-524
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 26 mm L7309-10-526
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 24 mm L7309-11-524
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 26 mm L7309-11-526
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 24 mm L7309-12-524
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 26 mm L7309-12-526
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 24 mm L7309-13-524
ORIO-PL Trapezoidal PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 26 mm L7309-13-526
5° Lordosis Cages - Standard Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 8 mm 22 mm L7109-08-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 8 mm 26 mm L7109-08-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 22 mm L7109-09-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 26 mm L7109-09-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 22 mm L7109-10-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 26 mm L7109-10-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 22 mm L7109-11-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 26 mm L7109-11-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 22 mm L7109-12-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 26 mm L7109-12-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 22 mm L7109-13-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 26 mm L7109-13-526
5° Lordosis Cages - Optional Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 7 mm 22 mm L7109-07-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 7 mm 24 mm L7109-07-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 7 mm 26 mm L7109-07-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 8 mm 24 mm L7109-08-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 24 mm L7109-09-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 24 mm L7109-10-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 24 mm L7109-11-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 24 mm L7109-12-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 24 mm L7109-13-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 14 mm 22 mm L7109-14-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 14 mm 24 mm L7109-14-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 14 mm 26 mm L7109-14-526
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 15 mm 22 mm L7109-15-522
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 15 mm 24 mm L7109-15-524
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 5° Lordosis 9 mm 15 mm 26 mm L7109-15-526
W
W
L
L
H
H
6
8° Lordosis Cages - Standard Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 8 mm 22 mm L7409-08-822
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 8 mm 26 mm L7409-08-826
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 22 mm L7409-09-822
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 26 mm L7409-09-826
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 22 mm L7409-10-822
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 26 mm L7409-10-826
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 22 mm L7409-11-822
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 26 mm L7409-11-826
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 22 mm L7409-12-822
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 26 mm L7409-12-826
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 22 mm L7409-13-822
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 26 mm L7409-13-826
8° Lordosis Cages - Optional Width Height Length Catalog n°
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 8 mm 24 mm L7409-08-824
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 9 mm 24 mm L7409-09-824
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 10 mm 24 mm L7409-10-824
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 11 mm 24 mm L7409-11-824
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 12 mm 24 mm L7409-12-824
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 13 mm 24 mm L7409-13-824
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 14 mm 22 mm L7409-14-822
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 14 mm 24 mm L7409-14-824
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 14 mm 26 mm L7409-14-826
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 15 mm 22 mm L7409-15-822
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 15 mm 24 mm L7409-15-824
ORIO-PL PLIF Cage, 8° Lordosis 9 mm 15 mm 26 mm L7409-15-826
W
L
H
ORIO-PL PLIF CAGE SYSTEM